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AFC Conference

Switch Swingers Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ruffian War Boys 9 3 0 0.750 6-0 9-3 1197.35 1007.27 1631.12

Jerk Goff 7 5 0 0.583 4-2 7-5 1115.23 1073.96 1439.15

Black and Yellow 4 8 0 0.333 1-5 4-8 965.14 1044.39 1373.24

Suck my dikta 3 9 0 0.250 1-5 3-9 942.75 1165.60 1206.89

Wife Whoppers Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

RGIII and Out 8 4 0 0.667 5-1 8-4 1160.94 1057.34 1487.72

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 1141.32 1118.00 1429.72

ShoTime 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 1202.38 1130.06 1614.44

Wookie of the Year 5 7 0 0.417 1-5 5-7 1138.13 1050.86 1439.23

Spouse Slappers Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

San Dimas High 9 3 0 0.750 4-2 9-3 1432.30 1227.27 1806.22

My Ball Zach Ertz 8 4 0 0.667 4-2 8-4 1212.49 1071.18 1482.42

Two Heads Are Better Than One 5 7 0 0.417 2-4 5-7 1053.15 1304.82 1422.11

Deflated &amp; Overated 4 8 0 0.333 2-4 4-8 1092.74 1336.64 1509.98

Warren Sapp's Disciples Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Yungmonay 9 3 0 0.750 5-1 9-3 1149.14 987.12 1537.90

Poontang Clan 5 7 0 0.417 4-2 5-7 1065.28 1084.83 1426.18

The Pentaverate 4 8 0 0.333 1-5 4-8 902.74 1037.08 1115.20

Get 'em Boooyyyzzz!!! 4 8 0 0.333 2-4 4-8 918.50 993.16 1204.44

Total Points
San Dimas High 1806.22

Ruffian War Boys 1631.12

ShoTime 1614.44

Yungmonay 1537.90

Deflated &amp; Overated 1509.98

RGIII and Out 1487.72

My Ball Zach Ertz 1482.42

Wookie of the Year 1439.23

Jerk Goff 1439.15

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 1429.72

Poontang Clan 1426.18

Two Heads Are Better Than One 1422.11

Black and Yellow 1373.24

Suck my dikta 1206.89

Get 'em Boooyyyzzz!!! 1204.44

The Pentaverate 1115.20
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NFC Conference

Gold Teeth Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Croatian Sensation 6 6 0 0.500 4-2 6-6 1184.04 1101.22 1603.26

BRONCO 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 932.34 1019.40 1174.91

TBD 5 7 0 0.417 2-4 5-7 1057.62 1072.89 1385.62

Pain Killers 4 8 0 0.333 3-3 4-8 913.18 1053.71 1207.63

Silver Lions Playbook Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

White Rican 10 2 0 0.833 5-1 10-2 1266.72 911.22 1637.40

Chinese Shotgunners 7 5 0 0.583 2-4 7-5 1370.00 1152.50 1707.16

High Rollers 6 6 0 0.500 4-2 6-6 1148.85 1145.32 1529.83

Wheelin' Dealin; WOOOO 5 7 0 0.417 1-5 5-7 1195.87 1270.73 1564.25

Platinum Belts n Patty Melts Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Soiled Laundry 8 4 0 0.667 4-2 8-4 1259.22 1031.26 1590.80

Lindenhurst Lugnuts 5 7 0 0.417 3-3 5-7 1047.81 1175.46 1415.54

BLOODNUT 5 7 0 0.417 2-4 5-7 1033.96 1114.26 1321.56

I'll Just Punt 4 8 0 0.333 3-3 4-8 907.30 1173.01 1206.42

Bronze Bombs Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Goats 9 3 0 0.750 5-1 9-3 1093.02 1031.32 1375.36

Knuckleballs 7 5 0 0.583 3-3 7-5 1122.05 1110.77 1542.25

Little G 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 1099.46 1114.96 1417.02

I like to Ram it! 3 9 0 0.250 1-5 3-9 1110.96 1264.37 1424.68

Total Points
Chinese Shotgunners 1707.16

White Rican 1637.40

Croatian Sensation 1603.26

Soiled Laundry 1590.80

Wheelin' Dealin; WOOOO 1564.25

Knuckleballs 1542.25

High Rollers 1529.83

I like to Ram it! 1424.68

Little G 1417.02

Lindenhurst Lugnuts 1415.54

TBD 1385.62

Goats 1375.36

BLOODNUT 1321.56

Pain Killers 1207.63

I'll Just Punt 1206.42

BRONCO 1174.91
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